Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji

Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 7
2/21/2026 - 18:36

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, 14 years and younger

0 SDIKU, Lena

1 PETKANIC, Nikolina

2 BABIC, Nadja

3 DRAGAS, Andjelija

4 ZARIC, Lena

5 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
6 LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna

7 VELICKOVSKI, Darija

8 DRK, Kristina

9 MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

Reserves, 14 years and younger

STANCEVIC, Anja
ANDRIC, Nadja

Final, 15 years and older

CISAR, Adel
KONIG, Ninett
MILOSEVIC, Una
ZARIC, Irina
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
DRK, Stasa
GROSKO, Tinja
KANKA, Brigitta
PANTIC, Magdalena
MILOSEVIC, Milica

O©CooOoO~NOOOILA, WNEFO

Reserves, 15 years and older

NIKIFOROVA, Olga
DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica
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SC Dinamo

Swimming club Proleter
Vrbas

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Sremska Mitrovica

SC Dinamo

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Swimming club Proleter

Spartak Prozivka

Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Partizan

Partizan

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
NICS-HSUVC

SC Dinamo

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

PK Arena 2015
Usce

1:30.38
1:28.87
1:27.85
1:24.69
1:20.68
1:23.90
1:27.46
1:28.12
1:30.03
1:30.59

1:31.06
1:31.12

1:27.23
1:25.30
1:22.20
1:20.50
1:12.79
1:17.92
1:22.14
1:25.04
1:27.10
1:29.26

1:33.94
1:35.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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