

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji  
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 7 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open  
2/21/2026 - 18:36 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, 14 years and younger

0 SDIKU, Lena	12	SC Dinamo	1:30.38
1 PETKANIC, Nikolina	14	Swimming club Proleter	1:28.87
2 BABIC, Nadja	12	Vrbas	1:27.85
3 DRAGAS, Andjelija	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:24.69
4 ZARIC, Lena	12	Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor	1:20.68
5 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana	12	Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor	1:23.90
6 LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna	13	Sremska Mitrovica	1:27.46
7 VELICKOVSKI, Darija	12	SC Dinamo	1:28.12
8 DRK, Kristina	12	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:30.03
9 MIHAJLOVIC, Mia	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:30.59

Reserves, 14 years and younger

STANCEVIC, Anja	12	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:31.06
ANDRIC, Nadja	13	Swimming club Proleter	1:31.12

Final, 15 years and older

0 CISAR, Adel	11	Spartak Prozivka	1:27.23
1 KONIG, Ninett	09	Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.	1:25.30
2 MILOSEVIC, Una	10	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:22.20
3 ZARIC, Irina	09	Partizan	1:20.50
4 STOJILKOVIC, Sara	06	Partizan	1:12.79
5 DRK, Stasa	09	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:17.92
6 GROSKO, Tinja	08	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:22.14
7 KANKA, Brigitta	07	NICS-HSUVC	1:25.04
8 PANTIC, Magdalena	11	SC Dinamo	1:27.10
9 MILOSEVIC, Milica	11	Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor	1:29.26

Reserves, 15 years and older

NIKIFOROVA, Olga	11	PK Arena 2015	1:33.94
DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica	09	Usce	1:35.42